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1. LANDO BOXRELAY 0 6 11 6 11 18 11 26 33 24 19 0 8 8 8 18 17 0 0 224
2. ROCKY PÁLAVA BOX 15 24 17 17 17 11 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 155
3. DARWIN BOSS JEFRABOX 0 8 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 19 19 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 4 97
4. IRON BOXERELAY 0 0 8 0 5 8 8 8 16 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
5 HATORI HANZO PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 69
6 JOHNY 5 BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 19 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
7 ASA BOPP UDONTA 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 43
8 K´APANOHUAYA DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 10 0 33
9 CIVITAS 0 11 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
10 CHRIS DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
11 LEONARDO Z METABOXU 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
12 NESTOR JAMES BOX 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10
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1. AMENADIELA FENDER EDDA 0 0 0 8 11 8 0 0 50 19 19 0 0 0 18 17 18 0 4 172
2. QUERIDA PRINCESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 5 4 0 12 5 5 14 7 19 8 5 8 12 8 6 0 0 118
3. LARA CROFT BOXRELAY 0 0 0 8 6 11 8 6 33 19 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
4. ROSE PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 32 19 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 3 112
5 KELLY SELI DOG 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 88
6 JUDIT BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 22 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
7 ALARMA LIPKA-BOX 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 80
8 DAISY QUEEN JEFRABOX 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 75
9 BLURRY EYES BLACK MAGIC TOUCH 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
10 ENOLA HOLMES PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 6 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 65
11 RONNIE PÁLAVA BOX 6 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 59

ENNIE IMPRESSIA-BOX 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 8 0 7 8 0 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 59
12. PAPAYA JAMES BOX 0 0 11 8 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 52
13. NIRVANA BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
14. MOLLY RATNOVSKÁ ZÁTOKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 11 0 11 0 8 0 0 0 48
15. JANIEL FENDER EDDA 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
16. UNIQUE DIAMOND MYLLA ELLER 0 11 18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

CORA ALEANA-BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 8 0 6 40
17. BONDU´ELLA LIPKA-BOX 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 38
18. GABRIELLA FENDER EDDA 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

PRIMA SELI DOG 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
DELFINA OPTIMA GRATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 36

19. DEBBI CASIOPÉ BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 5 0 5 0 8 0 0 0 31
20. KEISY PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 28
21. AGÁTKA LIPKA-BOX 5 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

MIA JAMES BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 8 0 0 27
22. SEPHORA NIK BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26



23. FALEE INDIÁNSKY BRLOH 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 25
24. CATINKA ZUMBOTA BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
25. GIOCONDA DE BOXEMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
26. APHRA RUBI MONTEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

FURIA PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 17
BEATING HEART VANBOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

27. SIMBA ´DELL MONTE BOXER 1991´ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
DARIA SHANIA DREAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

28. KALLA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 15
29. U´NELL PÁLAVA BOX 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

CARMEN PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
30. WITCHY MYLLA ELLER 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
31. SÁDON GYONGE AMÉLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

KALI LANABOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
ULLA KARMAPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 9

32. SOFIA PRINCESS PÁLAVA BOX 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
BERYL BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
BEKY SEVENTH DAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
CHEISY EUROPEAN K9 TRAINING BASE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

33. SHELBY MYLLA ELLER 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
34. KATANA LANABOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5
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PSI & SUČKY/ MALES & FEMALES

P
o

ra
d

ie

MENO PSA / SUČKY 1
9

.0
1

. B
A

2
0

.0
1

. B
A

2
1

.0
1

. B
A

1
6

.0
2

. N
R

1
7

.0
2

. N
R

1
8

.0
2

. N
R

1
1

.0
5

. L
C

1
2

.0
5

. L
C

C
E

B
S

1
8

.0
5

. K
V

 

1
9

.0
5

. J
V

1
4

.0
6

.N
R

1
5

.0
6

. N
R

1
6

.0
6

. N
R

0
5

.0
7

. V
I

0
6

.0
7

. V
I

0
7

.0
7

. V
I

A
T

IB
O

X

In
é

S
p

o
lu

1. LANDO BOXRELAY 0 6 11 6 11 18 11 26 33 24 19 0 8 8 8 18 17 0 0 224
2. AMENADIELA FENDER EDDA 0 0 0 8 11 8 0 0 50 19 19 0 0 0 18 17 18 0 4 172
3. ROCKY PÁLAVA BOX 15 24 17 17 17 11 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 155
4. QUERIDA PRINCESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 5 4 0 12 5 5 14 7 19 8 5 8 12 8 6 0 0 118
5. LARA CROFT BOXRELAY 0 0 0 8 6 11 8 6 33 19 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
6. ROSE PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 32 19 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 3 112
7. DARWIN BOSS JEFRABOX 0 8 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 19 19 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 4 97
8. KELLY SELI DOG 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 88
9. JUDIT BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 22 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
10. ALARMA LIPKA-BOX 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 80
11. IRON BOXERELAY 0 0 8 0 5 8 8 8 16 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
12. DAISY QUEEN JEFRABOX 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 75
13. HATORI HANZO PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 69
14. BLURRY EYES BLACK MAGIC TOUCH 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
15. ENOLA HOLMES PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 6 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 65
16. JOHNY 5 BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 19 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
17. RONNIE PÁLAVA BOX 6 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 59

ENNIE IMPRESSIA-BOX 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 8 0 7 8 0 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 59
18. PAPAYA JAMES BOX 0 0 11 8 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 52
19. NIRVANA BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
20. MOLLY RATNOVSKÁ ZÁTOKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 11 0 11 0 8 0 0 0 48
21. ASA BOPP UDONTA 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 43
22. JANIEL FENDER EDDA 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
23. UNIQUE DIAMOND MYLLA ELLER 0 11 18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

CORA ALEANA-BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 8 0 6 40
24. BONDU´ELLA LIPKA-BOX 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 38
25. GABRIELLA FENDER EDDA 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36



PRIMA SELI DOG 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
DELFINA OPTIMA GRATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 36

26. K´APANOHUAYA DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 10 0 33
27. DEBBI CASIOPÉ BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 5 0 5 0 8 0 0 0 31
28. KEISY PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 28
29. AGÁTKA LIPKA-BOX 5 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

EDWARD CULLEN PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 11 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
MIA JAMES BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 8 0 0 27

30. SEPHORA NIK BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
31. FALEE INDIÁNSKY BRLOH 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 25
32. CATINKA ZUMBOTA BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
33. GIOCONDA DE BOXEMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

CHRIS DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
34. LEONARDO Z METABOXU 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
35. APHRA RUBI MONTEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

FURIA PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 17
BEATING HEART VANBOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

36. SIMBA ´DELL MONTE BOXER 1991´ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
DARIA SHANIA DREAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

37. KALLA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 15
38. U´NELL PÁLAVA BOX 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

CARMEN PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
39. NESTOR JAMES BOX 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

WITCHY MYLLA ELLER 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
40. SÁDON GYONGE AMÉLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

KALI LANABOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
ULLA KARMAPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 9

41. SOFIA PRINCESS PÁLAVA BOX 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
BERYL BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
BEKY SEVENTH DAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
CHEISY EUROPEAN K9 TRAINING BASE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

42. SHELBY MYLLA ELLER 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
43. KATANA LANABOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5
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1. LANDO BOXRELAY 0 6 11 6 11 18 11 26 33 24 19 0 8 8 8 18 17 0 0 224
2. DARWIN BOSS JEFRABOX 0 8 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 19 19 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 4 97
3. IRON BOXERELAY 0 0 8 0 5 8 8 8 16 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
4. JOHNY 5 BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 19 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63



BOXERLIGA 2024
             SUČKA PÁSIKAVÁ / FEMALE BRINDLE
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1. LARA CROFT BOXRELAY 0 0 0 8 6 11 8 6 33 19 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
2. KELLY SELI DOG 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 88
3. JUDIT BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 22 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
4. ALARMA LIPKA-BOX 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 80
5. DAISY QUEEN JEFRABOX 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 75
6. BLURRY EYES BLACK MAGIC TOUCH 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
7. ENNIE IMPRESSIA-BOX 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 8 0 7 8 0 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 59
8. PAPAYA JAMES BOX 0 0 11 8 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 52
9. NIRVANA BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
10. MOLLY RATNOVSKÁ ZÁTOKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 11 0 11 0 8 0 0 0 48
11. CORA ALEANA-BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 8 0 6 40
12. BONDU´ELLA LIPKA-BOX 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 38
13. GABRIELLA FENDER EDDA 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

PRIMA SELI DOG 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
14. DEBBI CASIOPÉ BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 5 0 5 0 8 0 0 0 31
15. FALEE INDIÁNSKY BRLOH 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 25
16. APHRA RUBI MONTEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

FURIA PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 17
17. SIMBA ´DELL MONTE BOXER 1991´ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
18. CARMEN PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
19. WITCHY MYLLA ELLER 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
20. KALI LANABOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
21. BERYL BOXRELAY 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

BEKY SEVENTH DAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
CHEISY EUROPEAN K9 TRAINING BASE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

22. SHELBY MYLLA ELLER 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
23. KATANA LANABOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5



BOXERLIGA 2024 
PES ZLATÝ / MALE FAWN

P
o

ra
d

ie

MENO PSA / SUČKY 1
9

.0
1

. B
A

2
0

.0
1

. B
A

2
1

.0
1

. B
A

1
6

.0
2

. N
R

1
7

.0
2

. N
R

1
8

.0
2

. N
R

1
1

.0
5

. L
C

1
2

.0
5

. L
C

C
E

B
S

1
8

.0
5

. K
V

 

1
9

.0
5

. J
V

1
4

.0
6

.N
R

1
5

.0
6

. N
R

1
6

.0
6

. N
R

0
5

.0
7

. V
I

0
6

.0
7

. V
I

0
7

.0
7

. V
I

A
T

IB
O

X

In
é

S
p

o
lu

1. ROCKY PÁLAVA BOX 15 24 17 17 17 11 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 155
2. HATORI HANZO PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 69
3. ASA BOPP UDONTA 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 43
4. K´APANOHUAYA DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 10 0 33
5. EDWARD CULLEN PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 11 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
6. CHRIS DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
7. LEONARDO Z METABOXU 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
8. NESTOR JAMES BOX 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10



BOXERLIGA 2024 
                                                      SUČKA ZLATÁ / FEMALE FAWN

P
o

ra
d

ie

MENO PSA / SUČKY 1
9

.0
1

. B
A

2
0

.0
1

. B
A

2
1

.0
1

. B
A

1
6

.0
2

. N
R

1
7

.0
2

. N
R

1
8

.0
2

. N
R

1
1

.0
5

. L
C

1
2

.0
5

. L
C

C
E

B
S

1
8

.0
5

. K
V

 

1
9

.0
5

. J
V

1
4

.0
6

.N
R

1
5

.0
6

. N
R

1
6

.0
6

. N
R

0
5

.0
7

. V
I

0
6

.0
7

. V
I

0
7

.0
7

. V
I

A
T

IB
O

X

In
é

S
p

o
lu

1. AMENADIELA FENDER EDDA 0 0 0 8 11 8 0 0 50 19 19 0 0 0 18 17 18 0 4 172
2. QUERIDA PRINCESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 5 4 0 12 5 5 14 7 19 8 5 8 12 8 6 0 0 118
3. ROSE PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 32 19 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 3 112
4. ENOLA HOLMES PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 0 6 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 65
5. RONNIE PÁLAVA BOX 6 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 59
6. JANIEL FENDER EDDA 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
7. UNIQUE DIAMOND MYLLA ELLER 0 11 18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
8. DELFINA OPTIMA GRATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 36
9. KEISY PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 28
10. AGÁTKA LIPKA-BOX 5 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

MIA JAMES BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 8 0 0 27
11. SEPHORA NIK BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
12. CATINKA ZUMBOTA BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
13. GIOCONDA DE BOXEMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
14. BEATING HEART VANBOX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
15. DARIA SHANIA DREAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
16. KALLA PRINZESSIN DEUTSCH ALGAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 15
17. U´NELL PÁLAVA BOX 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
18. SÁDON GYONGE AMÉLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

ULLA KARMAPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 9
19. SOFIA PRINCESS PÁLAVA BOX 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8



BOXERLIGA 2024 
CHOVATEĽSKÉ STANICE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

DEUTSCH ALGAR (QUERIDA, ROSE, K´APANOHUAYA) 118 112 33 263
PÁLAVA BOX (ROCKY, RONNIE, U´NELL) 155 59 13 227

2. 3. Spolu
BOXRELAY (LANDO, LARA CROFT, JUDIT) 224 115 83 422

1.

PRESLAVVA CIVITAS (HATORI HANZO, ENOLA H., EDWARD C. 69 65 27 161
JAMES BOX (PAPAYA, MIA, NESTOR) 52 27 10 89



Poznámky:
PAPAYA James Box
Slovenský šampión krásy 4
Slovenský grand šampión 4

NESTOR James Box
Slovenský šampión krásy 4

CORA Aleana-Box
BH VT 6

BONDU´ELLA Lipka-Box
ATIBOX - výborná 10

K´APANOHUAYA Deutsch Algar 
ATIBOX - výborná 10

KELLY SELI DOG
Super grand šampión 4

HATORI HANZO PRESLAVVA CIVITAS 50
ATIBOX - výborná 1, ATIBOX Junior World Winner

ENOLA HOLMES PRESLAVVA CIVITAS
ATIBOX - výborná 3 26

FURIA PRESLAVVA CIVITAS
ATIBOX - výborná 10

ALARMA LIPKA-BOX

ATIBOX - exc. 26
NV 19.1.2024 11

DARWIN BOSS JEFRABOX

Slovenský šampión krásy 4



SEPHORA NIK-BOX
ATIBOX - exc. 3 26

DAISY QUEEN JEFRABOX
ATIBOX - exc. 2 28

ROSE PRINZESSIN Deutsch Algar 
Slovenský šampión krásy mladých 3




